NEPTUNE REALTY PVT. LTD.

U ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT, 390007 Ph.No. : 0265-2350630/39 Website : v

Purchase Order

To:

KALPVRUKSH TRADERS

Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

PO No 9,638
PO Date 21/01/202¢

Valid Till 21/02/202¢

Material

Unit

Qty

200mm upve VANSTONE FLANGE - SOC -SCH-80
MO052803411 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

ACCESS PIPE SILENCEO -200 MM

M242005314 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

ACCESS PIPE SILENCIO -160 MM

M242005312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC SOCKET

M052401003 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE

M052400215 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC BALL VALVE

MO052802703N - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC ELBOW

M052400503 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC ELBOW-45

M052402303 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC FABT

M052801703 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1" UPVC PIPE_SCH-40 3 MTR.

MO051400303 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1/2" UPVC BRASS ELBOW

M052800701 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1/2" UPVC BALL VALVE

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

8.00

3.00

3.00

20.00

10.00

5.00

50.00

15.00

10.00

25.00

18.00

10.00
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Purchase Order

To:

KALPVRUKSH TRADERS

Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

PO No
PO Date

Valid Till

9,638
21/01/202¢

21/02/202¢

Material

Unit

Qty

MO052802701N - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1/2" UPVC ELBOW

M052400501 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1/2" UPVC PIPE_SCH-40 3 MTR.

MO051400301 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110MM PVC COUPLER

M092061009 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110MM PVC ELBOW 90 DEG

M092060509 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110mm X 2' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE

M351112209 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110mm X 20' X 6 KG_PVC PIPE

MO081060609 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110mm X 4' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE

M351114409 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

110MM_SWR PVC VENT COWL

M212002709 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

160 MM 6KG PVC PIPE - 3 MTR

M081060312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

160MM PVC ELBOW 45

M092042312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

160MM PVC END CAP

M092062912 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

160MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER TEE

M092040231 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

160MM PVC SOCKET

M092061012 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR
COLONY PLUMBING WORK

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

20.00

3.00

10.00

15.00

3.00

3.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

25.00

2.00

10.00

5.00
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Purchase Order

PO No 9,638
To: KALPVRUKSH TRADERS PO Date 21/01/202¢

Valid Till 21/02/202¢€¢
Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

Material Unit Qty

2"X 1" _UPVC BUSHING NOS 1.00
MO052401926 - - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR

COLONY PLUMBING WORK

PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT TIN 5.00
CEMENT)

M004901009 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR

COLONY PLUMBING WORK

1/2" UPVC FABT NOS 10.00
M052801701 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR

COLONY PLUMBING WORK

200ML_UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION) TIN 5.00
M004901022 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR

COLONY PLUMBING WORK

Terms and Conditions

1. All delivery challans /bills should indicate our purchase order no. and other relevant information in item size, quantity etc.
2. Only items and quantities mentioned on the purchase order will be accepted at site. The same will be in complete sets only.
3. Strictly adhere to the delivery schedule mentioned on purchase order.

4. Delivery at site accepted between 10.00 am to 5.30 pm on all working days except SUNDAY.

5. All rejections / defective / inferior quality items will be reduced from the bill.

6. Cheques will be issued after 30 days of receiving the bill / bills.

7. Subject to ----- jurisdiction only.
Remark :
Supplier Acceptance Checked By Authorised Signatory
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