

NEPTUNE REALTY PVT. LTD.

ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA, GUJARAT, 390007 Ph.No. : 0265-2350630/39 Website : v

Purchase Order

To : KALPVruksh TRADERS	PO No	9,638
	PO Date	21/01/2026
	Valid Till	21/02/2026

Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

Material	Unit	Qty
200mm upvc VANSTONE FLANGE - SOC -SCH-80 M052803411 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	8.00
ACCESS PIPE SILENCEO -200 MM M242005314 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	3.00
ACCESS PIPE SILENCIO -160 MM M242005312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	3.00
1" UPVC SOCKET M052401003 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	20.00
1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE M052400215 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	10.00
1" _UPVC BALL VALVE M052802703N - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	5.00
1" _UPVC ELBOW M052400503 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	50.00
1" _UPVC ELBOW-45 M052402303 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	15.00
1" _UPVC FABT M052801703 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	10.00
1" _UPVC PIPE_SCH-40_3 MTR. M051400303 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	25.00
1/2" _UPVC BRASS ELBOW M052800701 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	18.00
1/2" _UPVC BALL VALVE	NOS	10.00

Purchase Order

To : KALPVRUKSH TRADERS

PO No

9,638

PO Date

21/01/2026

Valid Till

21/02/2026

Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

Material	Unit	Qty
M052802701N - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
1/2" _UPVC ELBOW	NOS	20.00
M052400501 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
1/2" _UPVC PIPE_ SCH-40_ 3 MTR.	NOS	3.00
M051400301 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110MM PVC COUPLER	NOS	10.00
M092061009 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110MM PVC ELBOW 90 DEG	NOS	15.00
M092060509 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110mm X 2' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE	NOS	3.00
M351112209 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110mm X 20' X 6 KG_PVC PIPE	NOS	3.00
M081060609 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110mm X 4' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE	NOS	10.00
M351114409 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
110MM_SWR PVC VENT COWL	NOS	5.00
M212002709 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
160 MM 6KG PVC PIPE - 3 MTR	NOS	5.00
M081060312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
160MM PVC ELBOW 45	NOS	25.00
M092042312 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
160MM PVC END CAP	NOS	2.00
M092062912 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
160MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER TEE	NOS	10.00
M092040231 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		
160MM PVC SOCKET	NOS	5.00
M092061012 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK		

Purchase Order

To : KALPVRUKSH TRADERS

PO No 9,638
PO Date 21/01/2026

Valid Till 21/02/2026

Phone

Please supply the following material subject to conditions followed

Project:

Material	Unit	Qty
2" X 1" _UPVC BUSHING M052401926 - - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	1.00
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT) M004901009 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	TIN	5.00
1/2" _UPVC FABT M052801701 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	NOS	10.00
200ML_UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION) M004901022 - MAKE - ASTRAL - REQUIRE FOR LABOUR COLONY PLUMBING WORK	TIN	5.00

Terms and Conditions

1. All delivery challans /bills should indicate our purchase order no. and other relevant information in item size, quantity etc.
2. Only items and quantities mentioned on the purchase order will be accepted at site. The same will be in complete sets only.
3. Strictly adhere to the delivery schedule mentioned on purchase order.
4. Delivery at site accepted between 10.00 am to 5.30 pm on all working days except SUNDAY.
5. All rejections / defective / inferior quality items will be reduced from the bill.
6. Cheques will be issued after 30 days of receiving the bill / bills.
7. Subject to ----- jurisdiction only.

Remark :

Supplier Acceptance

Checked By

Authorised Signatory